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Becker.

Alabama

Regional Manager: Julie Champion, jchampion@becker.com

Account Manager Kurtis Williams 312-883-1205 Kurtis.Williams@bec
Statewide ker.com

Alaska

Regional Manager, Jesse Holt, JHolt@becker.com

Account Manager Ellen Garner 513-373-6295 egarner@becker.co
Statewide Crawford m

Arizona

Regional Manager, Jesse Holt, JHolt@becker.com

Account Manager Lori Reed 602-330-3574 Lreed@becker.com
Statewide

Arkansas

Regional Manager: Julie Champion, jchampion@becker.com

Account Manager Cassidy Thorp 512-784-5591 CThorp@becker.com
Statewide

California

Regional Manager, Jesse Holt, JHolt@becker.com

Account Manager Alex Reyes 530-788-5604 AReyes@becker.co
Northern CA m
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California continued
Regional Manager, Jesse Holt, JHolt@becker.com

OC, San Diego &
Southern CA

Account Manager Janet Waters 708-259-9558 Janet.Waters@beck
Los Angeles & er.com

Central CA

Account Manager T’Keyah Duren 562-552-1411 TDuren@becker.com

Colorado

Regional Manager: Julie Champion, jchampion@becker.com

Account Manager
Statewide

Sharrieff Hazim

913-706-8483

shazim@becker.com

Connecticut

Regional Manager: Kristin Curcuru, kcurcuru@becker.com

Account Manager Greg Cusson 860-877-6663 gcusson@becker.co
Hartford & New m

Haven

Account Manager Jeffrey Sampson 347-920-0565 [sampson@becker.c
Stamford om

Delaware

Regional Manager: Kristin Curcuru, kcurcuru@becker.com

Account Manager Sandy Broadbent 917-375-8233 SBroadbent@becker
Statewide .com
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Florida

Regional Manager: Kristin Curcuru, kcurcuru@becker.com

Tallahassee/Panhan
dle

Account Manager Robyn Hampton- 812-987-2479 rhamptonpeers@bec
Northeast FL Peers ker.com

Account Manager Moyrali Roig 954-559-3496 mroig@becker.com
Central/Southern FL

Account Manager Kurtis Williams 205-613-4226 Kurtis.Williams@bec

ker.com

Georgia

Regional Manager: Kristin Curcuru, kcurcuru@becker.com

Account Manager Robyn Hampton- 812-987-2479 rhamptonpeers@bec
Statewide Peers ker.com

Hawaii

Regional Manager, Jesse Holt, JHolt@becker.com

Account Manager Lori Reed 602-330-3574 Lreed@becker.com
Statewide

Idaho

Regional Manager, Jesse Holt, JHolt@becker.com

Account Manager Ellen Garner 513-373-6295 egarner@becker.co
Statewide Crawford m
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lllinois

Regional Manager: Julie Champion, jchampion@becker.com

Account Manager
Springfield &
Southern IL

Lindsay Sauter

314-520-4070

LSauter@becker.co
m

Account Manager
Chicago & Central IL

Lisa Easley

312-320-4013

leasley@becker.com

Indiana

Regional Manager: Julie Champion, jchampion@becker.com

Account Manager Maria Simon 724-787-9389 msimon@becker.co
Fort Wayne & m

Muncie

Account Manager Lisa Easley 312-320-4013 leasely@becker.com
South Bend

Account Manager Angela White 502-751-5072 Angela.White@beck
Statewide er.com

lowa

Regional Manager, Jesse Holt, JHolt@becker.com

Account Manager Deborah Andreivich 952-905-1008 dandreivich@becker.
Dubuque com

Account Manager Kristine Snyder 515-451-8690 ksnyder@becker.co
Statewide m
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Kansas
Regional Manager: Julie Champion, jchampion@becker.com

Account Manager Sharrieff Hazim 913-706-8483 shazim@becker.com
Statewide

Kentucky

Regional Manager: Julie Champion, jchampion@becker.com

Account Manager Angela White 502-751-5072 Angela.White@beck
Statewide er.com
Louisiana

Regional Manager, Jesse Holt, JHolt@becker.com

Account Manager Harrisa Martin 281-221-6819 HMartin@becker.co
Statewide m

Maine

Regional Manager: Kristin Curcuru, kcurcuru@becker.com

Account Manager Stephanie Anastasio | 518-859-3471 Stephanie.Anastasio
Statewide @becker.com
Maryland

Regional Manager: Kristin Curcuru, kcurcuru@becker.com

Account Manager Jeffrey Sampson 347-920-0565 JSampson@becker.c
Baltimore om

Account Manager Sandy Broadbent 917-375-8233 Sbroadbent@becker.
Statewide com

Return to state directory



mailto:jchampion@becker.com
mailto:shazim@becker.com
mailto:jchampion@becker.com
mailto:Angela.White@becker.com
mailto:Angela.White@becker.com
mailto:JHolt@becker.com
mailto:HMartin@becker.com
mailto:HMartin@becker.com
mailto:kcurcuru@becker.com
mailto:Stephanie.Anastasio@becker.com
mailto:Stephanie.Anastasio@becker.com
mailto:kcurcuru@becker.com
mailto:jcarter@becker.com
mailto:jcarter@becker.com
mailto:Sbroadbent@becker.com
mailto:Sbroadbent@becker.com

Becker.

Massachusetts

Regional Manager: Kristin Curcuru, kcurcuru@becker.com

Account Manager
Boston

Stephanie Anastasio

518-859-3471

Stephanie.Anastasio
@becker.com

Account Manager

Stephanie Anastasio

518-859-3471

Stephanie.Anastasio

Regional Manager: Julie Champion, jchampion@becker.com

Statewide @becker.com
Michigan

Regional Manager: Julie Champion, jchampion@becker.com

Account Manager Deborah Andreivich 952-905-1008 dandreivich@becker.
Upper Peninsula com

Account Manager Chantel Garrone 517-896-6808 CGarrone@becker.c
Statewide om

Minnesota

Regional Manager: Julie Champion, jchampion@becker.com

Account Manager Amy Napolski 651-260-5855 anapolski@becker.c
Statewide om
Mississippi

Account Manager
Statewide

Kurtis Williams

312-883-1205

Kurtis.Williams@bec
ker.com
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Missouri

Regional Manager: Kristin Curcuru, kcurcuru@becker.com

Account Manager St.
Louis & Columbia

Lindsay Sauter

314-520-4070

LSauter@becker.co
m

Account Manager
Kansas City

Sharrieff Hazim

913-706-8483

shazim@becker.com

Montana

Regional Manager, Jesse Holt, JHolt@becker.com

Las Vegas/Southern
NV

Account Manager Kristine Snyder 515-451-8690 ksnyder@becker.co
Statewide m

Nebraska

Regional Manager, Jesse Holt, JHolt@becker.com

Account Manager Kristine Snyder 515-451-8690 ksnyder@becker.co
Statewide m

Nevada

Regional Manager, Jesse Holt, JHolt@becker.com

Account Manager Alex Reyes 530-788-5604 AReyes@becker.co
Reno/Northern NV m

Account Manager Lori Reed 602-330-3574 Lreed@becker.com
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New Hampshire

Regional Manager: Kristin Curcuru, kcurcuru@becker.com

Account Manager
Statewide

Stephanie Anastasio

518-859-3471

Stephanie.Anastasio
@becker.com

New Jersey

Regional Manager: Kristin Curcuru, kcurcuru@becker.com

Account Manager
Statewide

Jackie Oblinger

609-744-8394

JOblinger@becker.c
om

New Mexico

Regional Manager, Jesse Holt, JHolt@becker.com

Account Manager Lori Reed 602-330-3574 Lreed@becker.com
Statewide

New York

Regional Manager: Kristin Curcuru, kcurcuru@becker.com

Account Manager Sandy Broadbent 917-375-8233 sbroadbent@becker.
NYC, Brooklyn com

Staten Island &

Queens

Account Manager Greg Cusson 860-877-6663 gcusson@becker.co
Central NY m

Account Manager

Stephanie Anastasio

518-859-3471

Stephanie.Anastasio

Bronx & Westchester

Buffalo & Rochester @becker.com
Account Manager Jeffrey Sampson 347-920-0565 jsampson@becker.c
NYC, Long Island, om
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North Carolina

Regional Manager: Kristin Curcuru, kcurcuru@becker.com

Western NC

Account Manager Christian Santiago 757-303-9688 CSantiago@becker.c
Chapel Hill, Durham om

& Eastern NC

Account Manager Carson Crosby 281-900-8133 ccrosby@becker.co
Charlotte, Raleigh & m

North Dakota

Regional Manager: Julie Champion, jchampion@becker.com

Account Manager Amy Napolski 651-260-5855 anapolski@becker.c
Statewide om
Ohio

Regional Manager: Julie Champion, jchampion@becker.com

Account Manager Maria Simon 724-787-9389 msimon@becker.co
Northern OH m

Account Manager Angela White 502-751-5072 Angela.White@beck
Southern OH er.com

Oklahoma

Regional Manager, Jesse Holt, JHolt@becker.com

Account Manager
Statewide

Kim Holland

214-843-1045

kholland@becker.co
m
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Oregon

Regional Manager, Jesse Holt, JHolt@becker.com

Account Manager

Ellen Garner
Crawford

513-373-6295

eqgarner@becker.co
m

Pennsylvania

Regional Manager: Julie Champion, jchampion@becker.com

Account Manager
Erie

Maria Simon

724-787-9389

msimon@becker.co
m

Account Manager
Scranton

Greg Cusson

860-877-6663

gcusson@becker.co
m

Account Manager
Philadelphia &
Springfield

Jackie Oblinger

609-744-8394

JOblinger@becker.c
om

Account Manager
York & Lancaster

Steve Mclintosh

724-825-1981

SMcintosh@becker.c
om

Account Manager
Pittsburgh & Central
PA

Steve Mclintosh

724-825-1981

SMclntosh@becker.c
om

Rhode Island

Regional Manager: Kristin Curcuru, kcurcuru@becker.com

Account Manager
Statewide

Kristin Curcuru

314-753-7087

KCurcuru@becker.c
om
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South Carolina

Regional Manager: Kristin Curcuru, kcurcuru@becker.com

Account Manager Carson Crosby 281-900-8133 ccrosby@becker.co
Statewide m

South Dakota

Regional Manager, Jesse Holt, JHolt@becker.com

Account Manager Kristine Snyder 515-451-8690 ksnyder@becker.co
Statewide m

Tennessee

Regional Manager: Julie Champion, jchampion@becker.com

Account Manager Cassidy Thorp 512-784-5591 CThorp@becker.com
Statewide

Texas

Regional Manager, Jesse Holt, JHolt@becker.com

Account Manager Kim Holland 214-843-1045 kholland@becker.co
Dallas, Fort Worth & m

East TX

Account Manager Jesse Holt 801-793-8256 JHolt@becker.com
Austin, San Antonio,

Central & West TX

Account Manager Harrisa Martin 281-221-6819 HMartin@becker.co
Houston m
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Utah

Regional Manager, Jesse Holt, JHolt@becker.com

Account Manager Lori Reed 602-330-3574 Lreed@becker.com
Statewide

Vermont
Regional Manager: Kristin Curcuru, kcurcuru@becker.com

Account Manager Stephanie Anastasio | 518-859-3471 Stephanie.Anastasio
Statewide @becker.com
Virginia

Regional Manager: Kristin Curcuru, kcurcuru@becker.com

Account Manager Christian Santiago 757-303-9688 CSantiago@becker.c
Statewide om

Washington

Regional Manager, Jesse Holt, JHolt@becker.com

Account Manager Ellen Garner 513-373-6295 egarner@becker.co
Statewide Crawford m

Washington, D.C.

Regional Manager: Kristin Curcuru, kcurcuru@becker.com

Account Manager Jeffrey Sampson 347-920-0565 JSampson@becker.c
Districtwide om
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West Virginia

Regional Manager: Julie Champion, jchampion@becker.com

Account Manager
Statewide

Steve Mclntosh

724-825-1981

SMclntosh@becker.c
om

Wisconsin

Regional Manager: Julie Champion, jchampion@becker.com

Account Manager Deborah Andreivich 952-905-1008 dandreivich@becker.
Statewide com

Account Manager Amy Napolski 651-260-5855 anapolski@becker.c
Western WI om

Wyoming

Regional Manager: Julie Champion, jchampion@becker.com

Account Manager
Statewide

Sharrieff Hazim

913-706-8483

shazim@becker.com
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